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Hall, Mrs. Z. S...........1.00
Hare, William,
Hare, Alice Mary,
Hare, Alice,
Hare, Alfred,
Hare, Heia-y M.
Hare, Ai-thur,
Hare, Louisa,
Hartshorne, Hugh 4

femily.....................20.00
Hesslein, H. and fam. .6.00 
Hill, Rev. G.W.& fam.10.00 
Hoffman, Mrs.
Hudson, Mrs.
Jennings, Dr.
Jost, Thos. P. & fam. .1.60
Joet Ed. R........
Jost, John E...
Jost, Annie L..
Jost, Florence J 
King,Mrs. H...
LeBlanc, Mr. j- Mrs. .6.00 
Lynch, P. Esq 
Major, Mrs. F 
Metzler, J. H.
Metzler, Mrs. J. H...1.6Ô
Metzler, Maria J................
Meynell, E. D.............400
Meynell, Mrs...
Morrisey, Henry 
Morrisey, Harriet.... Ï.00 
v imford, W. B. and

family.............
Morton, Mrs....
Niforth, Sophia.
No Name............
No Name............
No Name............
No Name............
Osman, John.. „
Osman, Mrs. J..
Osman, John H.
Oxley, B. B....
O’Bryan, 8 ....
O’Bryan, C. L..
O’Bryan, Harriet 
Parrott, Miss...
Payne Martin...
Payne, Alb. R...
Payne, Mrs........
Payzant, John Y.... 4.00 
Ritchie, Mrs. J. C....2.60
Ritchie, J. N.............. 2.60
Ritchie, Mrs. J. N... .2.60 
Robie, Mrs..
Shaffer, John

EB rC;: ■ ;F titfsasasShaffer, Mrs. W. N........60 Binney, Mrs.

K£‘.to;:SSheen, John...................62$ Boggs, Mrs.............
Silver, John.................. 4.00 Boggs, Reginald..
Sinclair, Mrs................ 2.00 Boggs, Herbert...
Sinclair, Miss................ 2.00 Boggs, Beaumonte
Stratton, Mrs.. ........... 60 Beech, Mrs. 4 daugh . .824
ymonds, Mr. êç fam. .6.00 Brown, Misses

1 remain, James.......... 2.00 Black, James.
1 remain, Mrs. James. 1.00 Brunt, George 
Tremain, Miss Jane.. .1.00 Lovet, Miss...
Tremain, Mrs. Scott. .1.00 Bullock, F. W 
Uniacke, A.M. 4 fam. 12.00 Cameron, Mrs
Uniacke, Robie............ 6.00 Clark, R. D. & fam.. .5.00
Venables, Jas....... .2.60 Collection, Annual. 100.00
Wamwnght, J. D....6.00 | Coolin, Mrs
White, S. A................6.00 Crane, Dr. Charles.. .1.03
Wilkins, Judge.......... 4.00 Crane, Mrs..
Wi son, W & Mrs.... 2.00 Crump, Mrs.
Withrow, J. & fam,. .4.00 
Woodgate, Mr. & Mrs.

and family...............
Wright, Mrs. Nich.,.1.00 
Yeomans, the Misses. .2.00 
Loose Change

Jost, Cat 
Katzmar 
Keefler, 
Knight, 
Lawson, 
Lawson, 
Lawson, 
Letsou, 
Lordley, 
McKinla' 
McNab, ‘ 
McNab, 
Millikin, 
More, J. 
Moren, Ji 
Nicholson 
Myers, M 
Miss Myei 
Myers, Li 
Myers, H. 
Offering, 
Noble, Mr 
Orr, Mrs. 
Pallister, 
Paulin, M 
Pews, 64 a 
Pew 75... 
Pew 123.. 
Pryor, Hei 
Pryor, Mrs 
Pryor, Jarr 
Pryor, Geo 
Purcel, W 
Reynolds, V 
Romans. M 
Smithers, G 
Salter, B.. 
Salter, Mrs 
Sawyer, Col 
Smithers, G 
Silver, W. C 
Silver, C. S. 
Smith, B. A 
Smith, Mrs. 
Spike, Jame: 
Spike, Chari 
Stimpson.M 
Stimpson, M 
Stewart, Mn 
Stewart, C. J 
Stewart, Mrs 
Scott, Mrs.

Misses.... 
Sunday Scho 
Tucker, E. D 
Twining, H. ]

4.00
•60.00

4.00
1.00

60
60

2 50
4.001.00 1.0050 5.004.00 6.00
1.0076

26
25 62425/

4.00 1.00 
1.00

Moody, Mr. & Mrs.. .6.00 
Davis, Mrs. & fam,. .5.00 
Dennison, Miss 
DesBarre», Judge... .4.00 
Donaldson, Mr. & Mrs.5.00 
Grove, Jas. j- W 
Etter, Mrr ....
Etter, Miss.........
Edwards, A. C..
Fairbanks, S. P...........4.00
Friend, A.
Friend, A.
Frith, Mrs 
Freeman, Mrs. S. P...3.00 
Gilpin, Mrs
Gilpin, Edward, Jr.. .1.00 
Gilpin, Gertrude 
Gilpin, Ranulph
Gray, B. G........
Gray, Myers...
Gray, Mrs. Myers... .2.50 
Gregor, Mrs. W 
Grove, Misses..
Harvey, G. C..
Head, Mrs. M.
Head, Mrs. S .
Head, Miss....
Head, Capt. 4 Mrs . .5.00 
Head, Miss M 
Howel, Mrs.
Hughes, Mrs 
James, Mrs.
Jacobs, Miss 
Jones, Mr..,

10.00
60

1.60 6.00*1 1.60
1.00

1.78 6.002.00 1.00H7. 4 O. Fund.1.00 1.00Bland, J. B..
Cogswell, Miss 
Cogswell, Miss E ....5.00 
Creighton, Miss C
Collins, B. H........
Silver, Mrs. John. ..2.00

8.00 2.605.00
4.00 4.002.00 26I 4.0060 4.00 2.001.25

26 4.00Total26 $526.40
25 1.00ST. LCKE’S.

Dean, the Very Rev.
and family..

Gilpin, Canon.
Abbott, Rev. J 
Abbott, Mrs...
Ackhurst, Mr. & Mrs.6.00 
Adams, Mrs. A 
Adams, James.
Adams, Annie.
Allison, Fredk.
Allison, Mrs...
Almon, M. B. Junr.. 10 00 
Archbold, Edward... .2.00 
Archbold, Mrs..
Archbold, Frank 
Artz, Teresa...,

1.50 1.0060 5 001.00 $26.00
.25.00

2.601.00
60 3.00 2.5060 1.00 8.0060 6.0060 1.00 2.00

(
2.00 1.00 1.001.00 60 1.001.00 6.00f

6.00 1.00
1.001 :1.00

2.00 5010.00 1.00 1.601.00 60 12410
1]

*<V

1.

A


